9th Qatar Peninsula Arabian Horse H
European Conference of
Show for Individual owners (Specific Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Origin)

Doha, Qatar
20 Apr 2024, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score Detail

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: TALAL AL 92.5
WAAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Abdulla
Mohammed ) A Al

Kawari

Name: SHEHAB AL 91.4
FARRES

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.Mansoor

Masoud Mohammed

Al Marri

Name: GHAZAL AL 90.7
JASSASIYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Jabor

Nasser S T Al-

Kuwari

Name: RB NADER 90.5
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.

Mohammed Ali M R
Al-Kawari

TYPE 20

BODY 18.5 18.5 18 18 18 18
LEGS 155 15 155 145 16 155 155
MOVE 20 20 20 195 20 195 20

20 195 195 195 195 19.5 195
18

LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V - 19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: THEEBAN AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Hazm
Stud

Name: FAWAZ AL
ROWDHA

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Abdallah
Rashid A. B. Al Amri

Name: JARAAH AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: FAROOQ AL
RAYYAN

Colour: grey
Owner: Najd stud

Name: DELHAM DHM
Colour: grey

Owner:
Mr.FRANKLYN
HOLLOMAN

90.3

89.8

89

87.9

87.8




0 Name: JAMIL EL No detailed scorecard available
ABRQAH

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Saef
Mohammed S M Al
Hajri

Judges

A.H. = Alaa Hammad, BH

A.H. = Ahmed Sobhi Hamza, EG

M.M. m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

M.l. = Mark Ismer, DE

A.A. = Abdulla Mohammed E.A. Al Kaabi, QA
Y.A. = Yousuf Alkuwari, QA
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